BREAKFAST

GRAB ‘N GO

BEVERAGES

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

ADD VEGETABLE TO ANY SANDWICH | $0.50

CHOQOSE: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION

EGG, CHEESE, AND BACON
EGG, CHEESE, AND SAUSAGE

EGG AND CHEESE

BAGELS
W/ CREAM CHEESE
W/ PEANUT BUTTER
W/BUTTER
W/ VEGGIE OR
VEGAN CREAM CHEESE
PASTRIES
ASSORTED BAKED GOODS

DONUTS

$6.09
$6.09

$5.09

$3.29
$3.29

$2.59

$3.79

$2.29

$1.79

OTHER ITEMS PRICED AS MARKED

LARGE GOURMET SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD

SIDE GOURMET SALAD
HUMMUS AND CHIPS

YOGURT PARFAIT

CHOBANI GREEKYOGURT CUP

WHOLE FRUIT

SOUPS / CHILIS / HOT SIDES

DAILY HOT SPECIAL

SOUP OF THE DAY

SAVE $$ AND THE
PLANET WITH OUR
MUG CLUB!

$9.49 TROPICANA O}
$5.49 BOTTLED JUICEORTEA
$3.59 GATORADE
$3.49 BOTTLED WATER OR SODA
$2.79 SOY MILK
$2.29 MILK (PINT)
$1.29 TEATULIAHOT TEA (16 OZ)

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT COFFEE (16 OZ)
$6.09

COLD BREW COFFEE (20 0Z)
$5.09

Peets Coffee

-

BY PURCHASING OUR MUG CLUB MUG, YOU GET
18 OZ. FOR THE PRICE OF 16 OZ. EVERY TIME
YOU FILL UP. PLUS ONE FREE FILL-UP ON FRIDAYS!
JOIN AT THE REGISTER!

$2.79
$3.09
$3.09
$2.79
$2.59
$2.49
$3.19
$2.19
$3.19
$3.99

S



BUILD YOUR OWN

CHOICES BREAD AND WRAPS
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $9.49 BAGELS
ROAST BEEF $8.49 CIABATTABREAD
CROISSANT
CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD $8.49 ENGLISH MUFFIN
EGGSALAD $8.49 SUN DRIED TOMATO WRAP
HAM $8.49 PESTO WRAP
TUNA SALAD $8.49 WHEAT WRAP
TURKEY $8.49 SPINACH WRAP
VEGETABLE $7.49
VEGGIE PATTY $8.49 DRESSINGS
CHICKPEA SALAD $7.49 HONEY MUSTARD
ARTICHOKE / RED PEPPER SALAD  $8.49 HUMMUS
MAYONNAISE
CHICKEN CAESAR $9.49 VELLOW MUSTARD
BUFFALO CHICKEN $9.49 RANCH
SPICY CHIPOTLE SAUCE
CHEESE TOPPINGS
AMERICAN BANANA PEPPERS LETTUCE
PROVOLONE BLACK OLIVES ONION
SWISS CUCUMBERS TOMATOES
GREEN PEPPERS BACON (+$2.59)



