BREAKFAST

GRAB'N GO

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES ADD VEGETABLE TO ANY SANDWICH CHOOSE: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION	\$0.50	
EGG, CHEESE, AND BACON	\$6.09	
EGG, CHEESE, AND SAUSAGE	\$6.09	
EGG AND CHEESE	\$5.09	
BAGELS		
W/ CREAM CHEESE	\$3.29	
W/ PEANUT BUTTER	\$3.29	
W/BUTTER	\$2.59	
W/ VEGGIE OR VEGAN CREAM CHEESE	\$3.79	
PASTRIES		
ASSORTED BAKED GOODS	\$2.29	
DONUTS	\$1.79	
OTHER ITEMS PRICED AS MARKED		

LARGE GOURMET SALAD	\$9.49
SIDE CAESAR SALAD	\$5.49
SIDE GOURMET SALAD	\$3.59
HUMMUS AND CHIPS	\$3.49
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$2.79
CHOBANI GREEKYOGURT CUP	\$2.29
WHOLE FRUIT	\$1.29
SOUPS / CHILIS / HOT SIDES	
DAILY HOT SPECIAL	\$6.09
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.09

SAVE \$\$ AND THE PLANET WITH OUR MUG CLUB! BY PURCHASING OUR MUG CLUB MUG, YOU GET 18 OZ. FOR THE PRICE OF 16 OZ. EVERY TIME YOU FILL UP. PLUS ONE FREE FILL-UP ON FRIDAYS! JOIN AT THE REGISTER!

BEVERAGES

TROPICANA OJ	\$2.79
BOTTLED JUICE OR TEA	\$3.09
GATORADE	\$3.09
BOTTLED WATER OR SODA	\$2.79
SOY MILK	\$2.59
MILK (PINT)	\$2.49
TEATULIA HOT TEA (16 OZ)	\$3.19
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.19
HOT COFFEE (16 OZ)	\$3.19
COLD BREW COFFEE (20 OZ)	\$3.99





BUILD YOUR OWN

CHOICES GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ROAST BEEF CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD EGG SALAD HAM TUNA SALAD TURKEY VEGETABLE VEGGIE PATTY CHICKPEA SALAD ARTICHOKE / RED PEPPER SALAD CHICKEN CAESAR BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.49 \$8.49 \$8.49 \$8.49 \$8.49 \$8.49 \$8.49 \$7.49 \$8.49 \$7.49 \$8.49 \$9.49 \$9.49	BREAD AND WRAPS BAGELS CIABATTA BREAD CROISSANT ENGLISH MUFFIN SUN DRIED TOMATO WRAP PESTO WRAP WHEAT WRAP SPINACH WRAP SPINACH WRAP DRESSINGS HONEY MUSTARD HUMMUS MAYONNAISE YELLOW MUSTARD RANCH SPICY CHIPOTLE SAUCE
CHEESE TOPPINGS		

CHEESE	TOPPINGS	
AMERICAN	BANANA PEPPERS	LETTUCE
PROVOLONE	BLACK OLIVES	ONION
SWISS	CUCUMBERS	TOMATOES
	GREEN PEPPERS	BACON (+\$2.59)

